
417027-2021 Page 1/2

VI.6.

VI.5.

II.1.4.

II.1.3.

II.1.2.

II.1.1.

II.1.

I.1.

See the notice on TED website 417027-2021 - Change
Poland-Krakow: Insulators and insulating fittings
OJ S 157/2021 16/08/2021
Corrigendum
Supplies

Legal Basis:
Directive 2014/25/EU

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

Name and addresses
Official name: TAURON Dystrybucja S.A.
Postal address: ul. Podgórska 25A
Town: Kraków
NUTS code: PL Polska
Postal code: 31-035
Country: Poland
E-mail: joanna.burcon@tauron-dystrybucja.pl
Telephone: +48 323032435

:Internet address(es)
Main address: http://www.tauron-dystrybucja.pl

Section II: Object

Scope of the procurement

Title
Dostawa osprzętu do linii napowietrznych nN i SN na potrzeby TAURON Dystrybucja S.A.
Reference number: PZP/TD-CN/02058/2021

Main CPV code
44111500 Insulators and insulating fittings

Type of contract
Supplies

Short description
Przedmiotem zamówienia jest dostawa osprzętu do linii napowietrznych nN i SN na potrzeby 
TAURON Dystrybucja S.A.

Section VI: Complementary information

Date of dispatch of this notice
11/08/2021

Original notice reference
Notice number in the OJ S: 2021/S 144-384061

Section VII: Changes

https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/417027-2021
mailto:joanna.burcon@tauron-dystrybucja.pl?subject=TED
http://www.tauron-dystrybucja.pl
https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/384061-2021


417027-2021 Page 2/2

VII.2.

VII.1.2.

VII.1. Information to be changed or added

Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number: IV.2.2
Place of text to be modified:

Termin składania ofert lub wniosków o dopuszczenie do udziału
Instead of:

 12:00Date: 30/08/2021 Local time: 
Read:

 12:00Date: 13/09/2021 Local time: 

Section number: IV.2.6
Place of text to be modified:

Minimalny okres, w którym oferent będzie związany ofertą
Instead of:

Date: 26/11/2021
Read:

Date: 10/12/2021

Section number: IV.2.7
Place of text to be modified:

Warunki otwarcia ofert
Instead of:

 12:10Date: 30/08/2021 Local time: 
Read:

 12:10Date: 13/09/2021 Local time: 

Other additional information


